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RP1454

RP9280

RP1264/RP1274

RP1064

RP1664

RP9285/RP9287

RP9790/RP9792

RP9789/RP9791

RP9286/RP9288

RP9887

RP9879

mm in.

4,300 10 3/8

3,200 6.4 1/4

2,900 10 3/8

2,500 10 3/8

2,000 10 3/8

2,900 10 3/8

2,000 10 3/8

800 13 1/2

600 13 1/2

2,800 10 3/8

1,300 10 3/8

rpm

MODELTOOL
TYPE

FREE
SPEED

CHUCK
CAPACITY

PISTOL GRIP

STRAIGHT GRIP

ANGLE DRILL

Drills

Choosing the right Drill

Drills range

Pistol grip drills
• Ideal for all general industrial and

maintenance drilling tasks

• Drilling hole capacity to 13mm (1/2”)

dia. (in steel)

• Best ergonomic shape - single and

two handed use

• Use of side handle recommended for

larger drills with high torque reaction

Straight drills
• Mainly smaller diameter drilling less

than 10mm (3/8”) dia. (in steel)

• Favoured for vertical drilling

Angle drills
• Ideal for restricted access application

• Drilling hole capacity to 10mm (3/8”) dia. (in steel)
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RP1064 RP1454

RP1664 RP1264

mm in. l/s cfmNm ft lb mm in. kg lb dB(A) NPTF

RP1064 615 194 1064 2,500 10 3/8 3/8-240.23 0.30 9.3 19.71.8 1.32

1.0 0.74

1.8 1.32

1.8 1.32

225 8.9 0.7 1.5 83 1/4”

RP1454 615 194 1454 4,300 10 3/8 3/8-240.23 0.30 9.3 19.7 225 8.9 0.7 1.5 83 1/4”

RP1664 615 194 1664 2,000 10 3/8 3/8-240.19 0.26 9.3 19.7 225 8.9 0.7 1.5 83 1/4”

RP1264 615 194 1264 2,900 10 3/8 3/8-240.28 0.38 9.3 19.7 175 6.9 0.9 2.0 78 1/4”

kW hp in.rpm

MODEL PART
NUMBER

FREE
SPEED

CHUCK
CAPACITY

AIR
CONSUMPTION

MAXIMUM
TORQUE

OVERALL
LENGTH

NET
WEIGHT

NOISE
LEVEL

AIR
INLET

POWER SPINDLE
THREAD

One tool for many
applications High speed & power

FEATURES
- 10mm (3/8”) capacity chuck
- High-powered, high-speed pistol drill
- Slim design - compact and lightweight

BENEFITS
- Ideal for close quarter drilling
- Accommodates wide range of

drill bit sizes
- Good power and high speed for drilling

FEATURES
- 10mm (3/8”) capacity chuck
- High-powered pistol drill
- Slim design - compact and lightweight

BENEFITS
- Ideal for close quarter drilling
- Accommodates wide range of

drill bit sizes
- Good power for general drilling

One tool for 2 functions Quiet and productive

FEATURES
- 10mm (3/8”) capacity chuck
- Short, low-noise power drill 
- High power & high speed
- Short length = manoeuvrability
- Streamlined and compact

BENEFITS
- Accommodates wide range of drill

bit sizes
- High power and speed for improved

cycle times
- Operator comfort

FEATURES
- 10mm (3/8”)

capacity chuck
- Pistol drill with sliding reverse control
- Slim design - compact and lightweight

BENEFITS
- Can be used for drilling & screwing
- Quick change for forward  and reverse
- Operator comfort

Drills

@90 PSI(@6.3 Bar) - Listed specifications are for reference only. Please check documents in each tool.

All models - vibration <2.5m2 See accessories on page 21
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RP1274 RP9280

RP9879 RP9887

mm in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb dB(A) NPTF

RP1274 615 194 1274 2,900 10 3/8 3/8-240.28 0.38 9.3 19.7 175 6.9

Nm ft lb

1.8 1.32

2.6 1.92

4.7 3.46

4.7 3.46

0.9 2.0 78 1/4”

RP9280 615 194 9280 3,200 6.4 1/4 3/8-240.23 0.30 9.0 19.0 142 5.6 0.6 1.3 82 1/4”

RP9879 615 194 9879 1,300 10 3/8 3/8-240.18 0.25 8.5 18.0 200 8.0 0.7 1.5 91 1/4”

RP9887 615 194 9887 2,800 10 3/8 3/8-240.37 0.50 12.0 26.0 215 8.5 0.9 2.0 88

dB(A)

-

-

102

99 1/4”

kW hp in.

RediPower

rpm

MODEL PART
NUMBER

FREE
SPEED

CHUCK
CAPACITY

AIR
CONSUMPTION

OVERALL
LENGTH

NET
WEIGHT

NOISE
LEVEL

AIR
INLET

POWER SPINDLE
THREAD

SOUND
POWER

MAXIMUM
TORQUE

Keyless chuck Compact tool

FEATURES
- 6mm (1/4”) capacity chuck
- Compact and lightweight pistol drill
- Progressive throttle

BENEFITS
- Ideal for drilling in close spaces
- Ease of handling
- Ideal for drill bit centering
- Ergonomic for operator's comfort'

FEATURES
- 10mm (3/8”) capacity chuck
- Pistol grip drill with keyless chuck
- High speed

BENEFITS
- Power & high speed for improved

cycle times
- Quick drill bit change
- Operator comfort and productivity

Angle drill for easy access Powerful In-line drill

FEATURES
- 10mm (3/8”) industrial capacity chuck
- In-line drill with contoured handle
- 0.5hp (0.37kW)

BENEFITS
- Ergonomic contoured body
- Good progressive grip
- Power and speed
- Durability and productivity
- Vertical or horizontal drilling

FEATURES
- 10mm (3/8”) industrial capacity chuck
- Compact angle head drill
- Reversible

BENEFITS
- Ideal for tight access applications
- Good tool for both drilling and

screwdriving
- Teasing throttle for for progressive

control

Drills

All models - vibration <2.5m2

@90 PSI(@6.3 Bar) - Listed specifications are for reference only. Please check documents in each tool.

See accessories on page 21
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RP9285 RP9790

RP9286 RP9789

RP9790
Kits

RP9287

RP9288

RP9792

mm in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb dB(A) NPTF

RP9285 615 194 9285 2,900 10 3/8 3/8-240.38 0.50 10.0 215.3 3.91

20.0 14.70

5.3 3.91

20.0 14.70

12.4 9.14

4.8 3.54

4.8 3.54

4.8 3.54

12.4 9.14

4.8 3.54

165 6.5 1.1 2.4 89 1/4”

RP9286 615 194 9286 600 13 1/2 3/8-240.38 0.50 11.5 24 177 7.0 1.8 4.0 90 1/4”

RP9287 615 194 9287 2,900 10 3/8 3/8-240.38 0.50 10.0 21 199 7.83 1.15 2.5 89 1/4”

RP9288 615 194 9288 600 13 1/2 3/8-240.38 0.50 11.5 24 251 9.88 1.51 3.3 90

dB(A)

100

101

100

101 1/4”

RP9789 615 194 9789 800 13 1/2 3/8-240.27 0.37 11.5 24 177 7.0 1.8 4.0 90 101 1/4”

RP9790 MKIT 615 194 0790 2,000 10 3/8 3/8-240.27 0.37 11.5 24 165 6.5 1.4 3.0 89 100 1/4”

RP9790 615 194 9790 2,000 10 3/8 3/8-240.27 0.37 11.5 24 165 6.5 1.4 3.0 89 100 1/4”

RP9790 IKIT 615 194 8790 2,000 10 3/8 3/8-240.27 0.37 11.5 24 165 6.5 1.4 3.0 89 100 1/4”

RP9791 615 194 9791 800 13 1/2 3/8-240.27 0.37 11.5 24 237 9.33 1.42 3.1 90 101 1/4”

RP9792 615 194 9792 2,000 10 3/8 3/8-240.27 0.37 11.5 24 216 8.5 1.18 2.6 89 100 1/4”

kW hp in.

RP9791

Nm ft lbrpm

FEATURES
- 10mm (3/8”)

industrial capacity chuck
- Reversible pistol drill 
- Through handle exhaust

BENEFITS
- Suitable for many

applications
- Direct exhaust from

the operator workpiece
- Ideal for drilling

and screwdriving

FEATURES
- 10mm (3/8”) industrial capacity chuck
- Pistol drill with through-handle exhaust
- Versatile

BENEFITS
- Suitable for many applications
- Direct exhaust from the operator

workpiece
- Productivity and durability

MODEL PART
NUMBER

FREE
SPEED

CHUCK
CAPACITY

AIR
CONSUMPTION

OVERALL
LENGTH

NET
WEIGHT

NOISE
LEVEL

AIR
INLET

POWER SPINDLE
THREAD

SOUND
POWER

Pistol drill Reversible pistol drill

Productive for larger holes Reversible and low speed

FEATURES
- 13mm (1/2”) industrial capacity chuck
- Powerful reversible pistol drill 

with through handle exhaust
- Low speed and high power
- Side handle

BENEFITS
- Accommodates larger drill bits
- Direct exhaust from the operator

workpiece
- Ideal for drilling and screwdriving

FEATURES
- 13mm (1/2”) industrial capacity chuck
- Powerful pistol drill with through handle exhaust
- Low speed 
- Side handle

BENEFITS
- Accommodates larger drill bits
- Direct exhaust from the operator

workpiece
- Ideal for large hole drilling

Keyless chuck
Same features as

RP9285

Keyless chuck
Same features as RP9286

Reversible keyless 
chuck

Same features as RP9789

Keyless chuck
Same features as

RP9790

Imperial and
Metric kits

See details on page 21

Drills

@90 PSI(@6.3 Bar) - Listed specifications are for reference only. Please check documents in each tool.

See accessories on page 21All models - vibration <2.5m2

MAXIMUM
TORQUE
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RP1064 4000210 3/8-24 34302

RP1454 4000210 3/8-24 34302

RP1664 4000210 3/8-24 34302

RP1264 4000210 3/8-24 34302

RP1274 9495210 3/8-24

RP9280 205 048 698 36.4 3/8-24 205 049 700 3

RP9285 10 3/8-24 C142411

RP9286 13 3/8-24 C142411

RP9789 13 3/8-24 C142411

RP9790 10 3/8-24 C142411

RP9879 10 3/8-24 C142411

RP9887 10 3/8-24 C142411

RP9791 205 050 207 313 3/8-24

RP9792 205 050 206 310 3/8-24

RP9287 205 050 206 310 3/8-24

RP9288 205 050 207 313

3/8

3/8

3/8

3/8

3/8

1/4

3/8

1/2

1/2

3/8

3/8

38

1/2

3/8

3/8

1/2 3/8-24

RediPower

RP9789/RP9791 205 049 855 3

RP9286/RP9288/
RP2755/RP2765 205 049 854 3

RP9285/RP9286/
RP9287/RP9288/
RP9789/RP9790/
RP9791/RP9792 205 051 649 3

RP9879/RP9887 205 051 290 3

CA155826

mm in. in.

SCREWDRIVER KIT

For use with all Air Drills.

Has Quick-Change Slip Chuck,

three Phillips Bits and two Slotted Bits

DESCRIPTION

TOOL CAPACITY CHUCK
PART NUMBER

THREAD MOUNT KEY
PART NUMBER

205 048 697 3
(Chuck + Key)

205 048 696 3
(Chuck + Key)

205 048 696 3
(Chuck + Key)

205 048 697 3
(Chuck + Key)

205 048 697 3
(Chuck + Key)

205 048 697 3
(Chuck + Key)

SIDE HANDLE

REAR EXHAUST HOSE ASSEMBLY
NOISE REDUCER

MODEL

MODEL

PART No.

PART No.

Accessories

DRILLS KITS

RP9790 IKIT - Imperial - Included:
- RP9790 Drill (Qty 1)
- Air nipple  (1)
- Chuck key (1)
- Drill Bits (13) - 1/16”, 5/64”, 3/32”, 7/64”, 1/8”, 9/64”,

5/32”, 11/64”, 3/16”, 13/64”, 7/32”, 15/64”, 1/4”

RP9790 MKIT - Metric - Included:
- RP9790 Drill (Qty 1)
- Air nipple  (1)
- Chuck key (1)
- Drill Bits (13) - 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 3.2, 3.5,

4, 4.5, 4.8, 5, 5.5, 6, 6.5mm

PART No.


